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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

1377642
1385601
1424631
1444919
1477596
1505938
1599836
1769835
1844410
6G919H307EG
6G919H307EH
6G919H307EJ

OEM Cross Reference

ITN 05K0208
INTERMOTOR 39437

ERA 775305
CONTINENTAL/VDO A2C53100689Z
AIRTEX E10790M
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